

San Antonio Water System Solicitation Vendor Price List

Prepared By : Roanne Lockhart Solicitation No : CO-00351

Job # : 19-4528

Contract No : CO-00351-01 SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM PO Box :2994 San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449

TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : W-1 Leon Creek: Hwy 151 to Hwy 90 - Upper Segment

Time And Date: 1:21PM 6 October 2020

Price List

	Line No																	ins, Inc.
D21 Norder strates bar. D2100 Norder strates bar. D2100 D210 D2100 <thd210< th=""> <thd210< th=""> D2100</thd210<></thd210<>		Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	Unit Price		Total Amount	Unit Price		Total Amount						Total Amount
bill model activation Proceed activation Second activativatity activation Second activation			-												1 1			\$32,340.00
DOC Developer Line Developer Line <thdeveloper line<="" th=""> Developer Line<th></th><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>\$38,940.00</td></thdeveloper>																		\$38,940.00
1214 Device device law in a set of a constraint of a c																		\$215,200.00
Image: Control of Con			-															\$54,000.00
101 Mexistanzaniana Example for an analysis 200 100 Parts 101 101 Parts																		\$175,410.00
CAL General Strate and Strate CENTER Stra					NIQUEO DEDTU													\$20,464.50
International and any operation of the second sec			,		MOUED BEDTU	51					1,200							\$6,360.00 \$3,520.00
						LF								• •				
W1 Proceedings Constrained and a process of the second se			-								C)`							\$2,400.00
Unit Unit <thunit< th=""> Unit Unit <thu< td=""><th></th><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>• ·</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>\$7,125.00 \$5,185.00</td></thu<></thunit<>														• ·				\$7,125.00 \$5,185.00
																		\$5,185.00
						01		420			O 420			420				\$420.00
Balt Description Electric of transmission Electric of transmission The Third of transmission The Thire Third of transmission								1						1			1	\$25,000.00
VID1 General Strate Strat								16			16			16			16	\$23,000.00
UNAL OPEN PERSONNEL (CONTRACTOR) PARTY PERSONNEL (CONTRAC										• • • •	10							\$3,300.00
NILL Constructory and have CPUE CHE LINE UP Pair All Dial UP East UP UP UP UP U			-															\$3,600.00
No.11 Description Description <thdescription< th=""> <thdescription< th=""> <thde< td=""><th></th><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>\$1,320.0</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>\$3,600.00</td></thde<></thdescription<></thdescription<>									\$1,320.0									\$3,600.00
Link Link IPTET HIGGAL TYPE 4 4420 IPTET HIGGAL TYPE 4 4400 IPTET HIGGAL TYPE 4 4400 <thiptet< td=""><th></th><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>+2205000</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>\$10,625.00</td></thiptet<>									+2205000									\$10,625.00
International and a strate in the s			-					2	\$1.55		2			2			2	\$8,137.50
Description Participant Production for weighting Producion for weighting						FA		2	\$13,420,00		2			2			2	\$15,000.00
P/p/-1 Genes Name, N			-			ΕΔ					1			1			1	\$10,000.00
14 1000 Provide Harry Provid Harry Provide Harry <t< td=""><th></th><td></td><td>-</td><td></td><td></td><td>FA</td><td></td><td>\simO</td><td>• • •</td><td></td><td>1</td><td></td><td></td><td>1</td><td></td><td></td><td>1</td><td>\$10,000.00</td></t<>			-			FA		\sim O	• • •		1			1			1	\$10,000.00
1 Disc. Disc. <thdisc.< th=""> Disc. Disc</thdisc.<>											61			61			61	\$91,500.00
Bits Outstandy bools in our Product Analysis of Statement Intervent I						FΔ					1			1			1	\$25,000.00
D D Description bands and the main stream stream in the main stream stream stream in the main stream stream stream in the main stream stream stream in the main stream stream stream stream in the main stream s											1			1			1	\$5,000.00
10 Operations base hiters MRCOLE BOX TATUE 15			-				\$82,000	1			1			1			1	\$135,000.00
10 Operations base hiters MRCOLE BOX TATUE 15							\$250	111			111			111	. ,		111	\$2,220.00
International and a standard											1			1			1	\$25,000.00
318/00 General Status Save Status FIGUR Discont Processing Save Status FIGUR Disco								1			1			1			1	\$75,000.00
23/94A General family yours forms IP C (02.8.2) of PUT (12.9.1) IP C (02.8.2) IP C (02.8.2) <thip (02.8.2)<="" c="" th=""> <thi< td=""><th></th><td></td><td>-</td><td></td><td>AND CONTROL</td><td></td><td>\$0.01</td><td>6 979</td><td></td><td></td><td>6 979</td><td></td><td></td><td>6 979</td><td></td><td></td><td>6 979</td><td>\$69,790.00</td></thi<></thip>			-		AND CONTROL		\$0.01	6 979			6 979			6 979			6 979	\$69,790.00
X3000 Heard forms from the method "PACKUR2 (NAME) CD III 207 IPAN IPAN IPAN IPAN <th< td=""><th></th><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>\$40.00</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>\$21,200.00</td></th<>							\$40.00											\$21,200.00
Side B Data of strate from a biance THE THAL ALL CONTROL OF ANY GLUE BATTER (LAL DIRTY AL) Difference of the strate from a biance THE Strate from a biance Difference of the strate from a biance THE Strate from a biance Difference of the strate from a biance Diffe			-								67							\$16,750.00
23:82.4 Control Society Societ							· · · · ·	1			1			1			1	\$2,500.00
Binal General Security Journal of Lange Marcel Security Security Marcel Security Security Journal of Lange Marcel Security Security Journal of Lange Marcel Se			-					13			13			13			13	\$2,925.00
97 97<			-		•			1			1			1			1	\$5,000.00
Bit Null Internet watch y store is intens <						EA		2			2			2			2	\$10,000.00
Digits Garced standy down bit lines URVALENT THE BALE MANUEL VP Bacco 194 197.400 Byto 193.200			-			LS		1			1			1			1	\$2,500.00
40/EM Gave Starting Conduction Fishing THE BASE FREEER LASE NAMELLE Fish 40/EM Gave Starting Condu 1 PERFORM Fish Starting 1 PERFORM Fish Starting 1 PERFORM			-			VF		194			194			194			194	\$460,750.00
4 IBA Canadia Samp Garo Di Lang TE UDA E FERRELAS MARCEL, MIRE IA. 19-30-200 0 19-30-2000 1 19-30-2000 10-30-3000 10-30-3000 10-30-3000 10-30-3000 10-30-3000 10-30-3000 10-30-3000 10-30-3000 10-30-3000 10-30-3000 10-30-3000 10-30-3000 10-30-30000 10-30-30000 10-30-30000 10-30-30000 <th< td=""><th></th><td></td><td>-</td><td></td><td></td><td>EA</td><td></td><td>3</td><td></td><td></td><td>3</td><td></td><td></td><td>3</td><td></td><td></td><td>3</td><td>\$105,000.00</td></th<>			-			EA		3			3			3			3	\$105,000.00
- 2) IEXA Concert Bakary States Bit Issue THE BASE FIREFULASE NAMEMORE, NITHE W SILVE FA 500,000 1 540,0000 540,0000 540,0000 540,0000 540,0000 540,0000 540,0000 540,0000 540,0000 540,0000 540,0000 540,00000 540,00000 <						EA		9			9			9			9	\$315,000.00
4 (30A) Constraining sime literium PER ADEP REPERDIAGN DERIVATION LATER CHAPPES 5A 992,2000 12 194,4000 820,000 12 194,0000 12 194,0000 12 194,0000 12 194,0000 12 194,0000 12 194,0000 12 194,0000 12 194,0000 12 194,0000 12 194,0000 12 194,0000 12 194,0000 12 194,0000 12 194,0000 12 194,0000 12 194,0000 12 194,0000 12 194,0000 14 194,0000 144,0000 1			-			EA		1			1			1			1	\$35,000.00
44 53A General Smitting Sever Billiners TTES IGR AND COP DAVINCUE. MTTES FA 877 4000 1 877 4000 1 940,000 1 940,000 1 <						EA		2			2			2			2	\$70,000.00
45 508 Covard Satisfy Source Builtones ESTING APP ADACCEPT FRIP AND REST (FIFTER) 16 20,2000 1 12,2000 10 12,2000 10 12,2000 10 12,2000 10,2000 10 12,2000 10,2000 10 11,2000 10,2000 10,2000 10,2000 10,2000 10,2000 10,2000 10,2000 10,2000 10,2000 11,20000 11,2000 11,2000						EA		1			1			1			1	\$35,000.00
44 85 3246 Crewed Samity Saver B dame CARRENT PIPE IN TUNNELS - 64 TPRO (1) 1014 TELL MER PLATE F 50.000 51.40.00 51.35.00 51.35.00 51.35.00	45 8		-		TESTING AND ACCEPTANCE OF FRP MANHOLES (ALL TYPES)	LS		1			1			1			1	\$2,000.00
44 Statute StatuteStatute Statute Statute Statute Stat	46 S		-			LF		1,196			1,196			1,196			1,196	\$1,357,460.00
46 S224/102014 General Satially Severe Bol larms PIPE-JACKED TUNNELT UNNELT UNNEL	47 S					LF					550						550	\$275,000.00
40 98/2010 Granes Banking Some Hold Imms 102" STEEL CANNER PIE 0.5" THICKNESS) F 550000 889 544,8000 549,0000 549,0000 <			-			LF					550						550	\$1,361,250.00
90 85241 General Sambary Sever Bit Items PPE-MACED TUNNEL F 91 4220 95 91 42000 98 974.0000 91.32500 93.2800 93	49 S	SS2610	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		102" STEEL CASING PIPE (0.5" THICKNESS)	LF	\$550.00		\$48,950.00	\$530.00	89	\$47,170.00	\$675.00	89	\$60,075.00	\$500.00	89	\$44,500.00
Sci Sci <th>50 S</th> <td>SS2441</td> <td>General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>LF</td> <td>\$1,422.00</td> <td></td> <td>\$126,558.00</td> <td>\$1,400.00</td> <td>89</td> <td></td> <td>\$8,700.00</td> <td>89</td> <td>\$774,300.00</td> <td>\$3,250.00</td> <td>89</td> <td>\$289,250.00</td>	50 S	SS2441	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items			LF	\$1,422.00		\$126,558.00	\$1,400.00	89		\$8,700.00	89	\$774,300.00	\$3,250.00	89	\$289,250.00
S3 S57A General Santary Sever Bid Items 24° FRP (ASTM D-3222)(SN 72)(OPE NCUT 5'02) LF \$178.00 521.00 \$183.000 \$530.00 \$172.000 \$177.00	51 S	SS2314	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		108" STEEL LINER PLATE	LF	\$300.00	557	\$167,100.00	\$350.00	557	\$194,950.00	\$447.00	557	\$248,979.00	\$500.00	557	\$278,500.00
SAA General Santary Severe Bill Items 66° FRP (ASTM D-3262/(SN 72)(OPEN CUT 15'20') LF S483.00 S47.00 S47.00 S47.00 S47.00 <	52 S	SS2314	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TUNNELING WITH LINER PLATE	LF	\$1,422.00	557	\$792,054.00	\$1,400.00	557	\$779,800.00	\$6,115.00	557	\$3,406,055.00	\$1,950.00	557	\$1,086,150.00
SAA General Santary Severe Bill Items 66° FRP (ASTM D-3262/(SN 72)(OPEN CUT 15'20') LF S483.00 S47.00 S47.00 S47.00 S47.00 <	53 8	857A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		24" FRP (ASTM D-3262)(SN 72)(OPEN CUT 5'-10')	LF	\$178.00	43	\$7,654.00	\$210.00	43	\$9,030.00	\$300.00	43	\$12,900.00	\$975.00	43	\$41,925.00
55 657A General Samitary Sever Bid Items 64" FRP (ASTM D-3252)(SN 72)(OPEN CUT 10-'27) LF 55 51.000.0 1.075 \$1.132.000.0 \$1.37.00 51.37.0	54 8	857A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items			LF	\$463.00	67	\$31,021.00	\$670.00	67	\$44,890.00	\$700.00	67	\$46,900.00	\$1,225.00	67	\$82,075.00
B B B B F A S			-			LF					1,075			1,075			1,075	\$1,370,625.00
Form General Sanilary Sewer Bid Items B4* FRP (ASTM D-3262)(SN 72)(OPE CUT 20*25) LF Stypes Stypes <t< td=""><th>56 8</th><td>857A</td><td>General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items</td><td></td><td>84" FRP (ASTM D-3262)(SN 72)(OPEN CUT 15'-20')</td><td>LF</td><td>\$996.10</td><td>4,940</td><td>\$4,920,734.00</td><td>\$1,000.00</td><td></td><td>\$4,940,000.00</td><td>\$1,375.00</td><td>4,940</td><td>\$6,792,500.00</td><td>\$1,280.00</td><td>4,940</td><td>\$6,323,200.00</td></t<>	56 8	857A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		84" FRP (ASTM D-3262)(SN 72)(OPEN CUT 15'-20')	LF	\$996.10	4,940	\$4,920,734.00	\$1,000.00		\$4,940,000.00	\$1,375.00	4,940	\$6,792,500.00	\$1,280.00	4,940	\$6,323,200.00
Ser3e General Sanitary Severe Bid Items CONCRETE ENCASEMENT (MIN STRENCTH, 2,000 PSI) CY S11,0000 S114,0000 S114	57 8	857A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items			LF	\$996.10	525	\$522,952.50		525	\$577,500.00	\$1,375.00	525	\$721,875.00		525	\$674,625.00
Image: bit with with with with with with with wi	58 8	857B	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items			LS	\$2,500.00	1			1	\$114,000.00	\$90,000.00	1			1	\$50,000.00
143General Sanitary Sever Bid ItemsFLOWABLE FILLCY\$1900351\$383,2500\$27.00\$351\$59,47.00\$1900\$351\$59,47.00\$1900\$1900\$19100	59 8	858	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CONCRETE ENCASEMENT (MIN STRENGTH, 2,000 PSI)	CY	\$102.00	4,126	\$420,852.00	\$330.00	4,126	\$1,361,580.00	\$159.00	4,126	\$656,034.00	\$150.00	4,126	\$618,900.00
Image: bit i	60 4	413	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		FLOWABLE FILL	CY	\$109.00	351	\$38,259.00	\$270.00	351	\$94,770.00	\$140.00	351	\$49,140.00	\$75.00	351	\$26,325.00
626ererl Santary Sever Bid ItemsABANDON EXISTING SEVER MAIN (<15-INCH DIAMETER)IF\$22.6\$1,55.0.0\$1,50.0.0\$1,00.0\$1,50.0.0 </td <th></th> <td></td> <td>-</td> <td></td> <td>ABANDON EXISTING SEWER MAIN (>15-INCH DIAMETER)</td> <td>LF</td> <td></td> <td>\$308,240.00</td>			-		ABANDON EXISTING SEWER MAIN (>15-INCH DIAMETER)	LF												\$308,240.00
68-81 General Sanitary Severe Bid Items $69PASS PUMPING SMALL DIAMETER (<24')$ $S315,000$ $5315,000$ $5346,000$ $5346,000$ $5346,000$ $5346,000$ $5346,000$ $5346,000$ $5360,000$ $5316,000$ $5360,000$ $5316,000$ $5360,000$			-			LF					70	\$4,200.00			\$4,200.00	\$5.00		\$350.00
A B 464 20General Samitary Severe Bid ItemsBYPASS PUMPING LARGE DIAMETER >24"LS\$50,0000 $1,368,0000$ $1,368,$			-			LS		1			1			1			1	\$25,000.00
666eneral Sanitary Sever Bill Items5EWER MAIN TV INSPECTION (ALL SIZES)LF δ_{200} δ_{800} <th></th> <td></td> <td>-</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>1</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>1</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>1</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>1</td> <td>\$650,000.00</td>			-					1			1			1			1	\$650,000.00
686 $6neral Sanitary Sever Bid Items$ $SEVER MAIN VINSPECTION (PRE-ABANDONMENT)$ F 6897 6776 858800 7776 858800 6776 858100 6776 8511040 6897 6776 858800 6897 <th></th> <td></td> <td>-</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>LF</td> <td></td> <td>8,019</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>8,019</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>8,019</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>8,019</td> <td>\$20,047.50</td>			-			LF		8,019			8,019			8,019			8,019	\$20,047.50
A DescriptionGeneral Sanitary Sever Bid ItemsMANHOLE REHABILITATIONSF\$30.0\$69.0\$10.0\$69.0\$10.0\$69.0 </td <th></th> <td></td> <td>-</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>LF</td> <td></td> <td>\$19,440.00</td>			-			LF												\$19,440.00
A PT-TP10 General Sanitary Sever Bid Items DRILL SEEDING (WITH NATIVE SEED MIXTURE) SY 680, 00 \$100 \$630,500 \$100 \$630,500 \$100 \$630,500 \$100 \$630,500 \$100 \$630,500 \$100 \$630,500 \$100 \$630,500 \$100 \$630,500 \$100 \$630,500 \$100 \$630,500 \$100 \$630,500 \$100 \$630,500 \$100 \$630,500 \$100 \$630,500 \$100 \$630,500 \$100 \$630,500 \$100 \$630,500 \$1000 \$100 \$100			-			SF												\$10,380.00
69 D-5 General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items CONCRETE MANHOLE TOP SLAB EA \$7,950.00 \$6,000.00 \$4,000.00 \$4,000.00 \$5,000.00 \$5,000.00 \$4,000.00 \$5,000.00			-			SY												\$63,050.60
			-					9			9			9			9	\$45,000.00
Total 1-69 \$12,839,406.74 \$15,996,208.00 \$22,828,549.20 \$17,192						Total 1-69	, . ,		\$12,839,406.74				, ,		\$22,828,549.20			\$17,192,915.10



San Antonio Water System Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 10/06/2020

Prepared By : Roanne Lockhart Solicitation No : CO-00351

Job # : 19-4528

Contract No : CO-00351-01 SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM PO Box :2994

San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : W-1 Leon Creek: Hwy 151 to Hwy 90 - Upper Segment

Time And Date: 1:21PM 6 October 2020

						CO-00351 - 1_S	J LOUIS CONS	OF TX LTD LLP	CO-00351 - 2_E	BRH GARVER CO	ONSTRUCTION LP	CO-00351 - 3_I	HARPER BROTH	ERS CONST LLC	CO-00	351 - 5_Ruby-Co	ollins, Inc.
No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amo
70	SS 804A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES, INCLUSIVE OF AIR MONITORING, WASTE CHARACTERIZATION, SAMPLING (LABOR, LAB, OTHER DIRECT COSTS), REPORTING, AND ENVIRONMENTAL OVERSIGHT	LS	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$260,000.00	1	\$260,000.00	\$200,000.00	1	\$200,000.00	\$75,000.00	1	\$75,
71	SS 804A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CLASS 1 SOIL WASTE DISPOSAL INCLUSIVE OF REMOVING, MANAGING, CHARACTERIZING, MANIFESTING, TRANSPORTING AND DISPOSING AT A PERMITTED LANDFILL	TN	\$54.00	156	\$8,424.00	\$430.00	156	\$67,080.00	\$70.00	156	\$10,920.00	\$145.00	156	\$22
72	SS 804A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CLASS 2 SOIL WASTE DISPOSAL INCLUSIVE OF REMOVING, MANAGING, CHARACTERIZING, MANIFESTING, TRANSPORTING AND DISPOSING AT A PERMITTED LANDFILL	TN	\$42.00	1,440	\$60,480.00	\$82.00	1,440	\$118,080.00	\$60.00	1,440	\$86,400.00	\$75.00	1,440	\$108
73	SS804A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CONTAMINATED WATER DISPOSAL/RECYCLING INCLUSIVE OF EQUIPMENT RENTAL (FRAC TANK AND PUMPS) REMOVING, MANAGING, CHARACTERIZING, MANIFESTING, AND TRANSPORTING TO DISPOSAL/RECYCLING CENTER	GAL	\$2.00	10,000	\$20,000.00	\$4.00		\$40,000.00	\$8.00	10,000	\$80,000.00	\$2.00	10,000	\$2
74	SPTS 100A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		INTERMEDIATE DEMOBILIZATION/REMOBILIZATION (OPEN-CUT CONSTRUCTION)	EA	\$15,000.00	2	\$30,000.00			\$170,000.00	\$15,000.00	2	\$30,000.00	\$30,950.00	2	\$6
75	SPTS 100B	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		INTERMEDIATE DEMOBILIZATION/REMOBILIZATION (TUNNEL CONSTRUCTION)	EA	\$5,000.00	2	\$10,000.00		2	\$264,000.00	\$37,600.00	2	\$75,200.00	\$25,000.00	2	\$
76	864-S1.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		INTERMEDIATE DEMOBILIZATION BYPASS PUMPING EQUIPMENT RENTAL (SMALI DIAMETER)	L MD	\$3,000.00	30	\$90,000.00	\$670.00	30	\$20,100.00	\$500.00	30	\$15,000.00	\$410.00	30	\$1
77	864-S1.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		INTERMEDIATE DEMOBILIZATION BYPASS PUMPING FUEL (SMALL DIAMETER)	MD	\$2,320.00	30	\$69,600.00	\$3,400.00	30	\$102,000.00	\$250.00	30	\$7,500.00	\$115.00	30	\$
78	864-S1.5	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		INTERMEDIATE DEMOBILIZATION BYPASS PUMPING MONITORING (SMALL DIAMETER)	MD	\$2,565.00	30	\$16,500.00	\$2,000.00	30	\$60,000.00	\$1,385.00	30	\$41,550.00	\$1,525.00	30	\$4
79	864-SP-S2.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		INTERMEDIATE DEMOBILIZATION BYPASS PUMPING EQUIPMENT RENTAL (LARGE DIAMETER)	MD	\$902.00	30	\$27,060.00	\$5,000.00	30	\$150,000.00	\$3,000.00	30	\$90,000.00	\$8,250.00	30	\$24
80	864-SP-S2.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		INTERMEDIATE DEMOBILIZATION BYPASS PUMPING FUEL (LARGE DIAMETER)	MD	\$450.00	C	\$13,500.00	\$9,000.00	30	\$270,000.00	\$2,500.00	30	\$75,000.00	\$2,250.00	30	\$6
81	864-SP-S2.5	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		INTERMEDIATE DEMOBILIZATION BYPASS PUMPING MONITORING (LARGE DIAMETER)	MD	\$660.00	O 30	\$19,800.00	\$4,000.00	30	\$120,000.00	\$1,850.00	30	\$55,500.00	\$3,000.00	30	\$9
82	! 100	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		MOBILIZATION (MAXIMUM 8% OF ITEMS 1-69)	LS	\$1,005,000 00	1	\$1,005,000.00	\$1,520,000.00	1	\$1,520,000.00	\$1,450,000.00	1	\$1,450,000.00	\$1,595,000.00	1	\$1,59
83	101	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PREPARATION OF RIGHT-OF-WAY (MAXIMUM 4% OF ITEMS 1-69)	LS	\$505,000.00	1	\$505,000.00	\$760,000.00	1	\$760,000.00	\$645,000.00	1	\$645,000.00	\$396,325.00	1	\$39
		·			Total 70-83	NV		\$1,940,814.00			\$3,921,260.00			\$2,862,070.00			\$2,79
					Total Price			\$14,780,220.74			\$19,917,468.00			\$25,690,619.20			\$19,98

Ref CSR Price is not